兰州大学第十九届教职工排球比赛报名表
单位（盖章）：                 队别：男子/女子     
	领队姓名
	
	联系电话
	

	教练姓名
	
	联系电话
	

	参      赛      队      员

	序号
	队员编号
	姓  名
	人员类别
	备 注

	
	
	
	在编职工
	非在编人员
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	


注意：1、 队员编号和服装号须一致。
2、人员类别请在相应表格内打“√”。
